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Access the SRIS Website here: Access the SRIS Submission 
Guide here:

Access the SRIS Review Process
Overview here:

Access the workshop Q&A here:
Code to Join: #SRIS2026

See reverse for AAFCO Investigator Contact Information

Access the SRIS Panel 1
Presentation here:

Access the 2026 Landscape of
SRIS Presentation here:



Ali Kashani Feed Terms alikashani19@hotmail.com

Bernadette Mundo
Cottonseed Products

Fats and Oils
bmundo@scda.sc.gov

Dan King
Grain Products

Processed Animal Waste Products
daniel.king@state.mn.us

David Edwards
Food Additives in CFR

GRAS Notifications to FDA
david.edwards@fda.hhs.gov

David Snell, IDC Co-Chair

Milk Products
Preservatives

Special Purpose
Technical Additives

snelld@purdue.edu

Dragan Momcilovic Drugs, Medicated Feeds dragan.momcilovic@fda.hhs.gov

Erin Bubb, IDC Co-Chair
Forage Products

Human Food Byproducts
Miscellaneous Products

ebubb@pa.gov

Falina Hutchinson
Collective Terms

Oil Seed Products
fhutchinson@mt.gov

Jamie Good
Screenings

Yeast Products
jgood@nd.gov

Justin Hill Marine Products justin.hill@ncagr.gov

Katherine (KC) Gutenberger Citrus Products kc.gutenberger@cdfa.ca.gov

Laura Scott Canadian Food Inspection Agency laura.scott@inspection.gc.ca

Marissa Kost
Direct fed Microbials

Enzymes
Fermentation Products

Marissa.Kost@ncagr.gov

Mark LeBlanc Molasses Products leblanc1@purdue.edu

Nathan Price
Brewers Products

GRAS Notices
nathan.price@isda.idaho.gov

Tom Phillips
Lab Methods

Vitamins
tom.phillips@maryland.gov

Trish Dunn
Amino Acids

Animal Protein Products
Non-Protein Nitrogen Products

pwaller@purdue.edu

Investigator Name Ingredient Category Contact InformationAAFCO Investigators
Investigators may be contacted directly. If there is a question about whom to contact, the

Chairs of the Ingredient Definitions Committee (IDC) should be consulted. Investigators
can help clarify definitions and facilitate requests for modifications or requests for new

definitions. 

Investigator Name Ingredient Category Contact Information

For questions outside the scope of this resource guide, please direct your
inquiries to aafco@aafco.org. 


